1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com
CHARACTERISTICS
Resistive Element Thick Film
Termination Wraparound, 5 sides
Encapsulation Overglaze
Resistance Value 100Ω up to 10KΩ
Tolerance ±1%, ±2%, ±5%, ±10%
Operating Temperature -40°C to +155°C

Thick film Surface Mount Surge-capable Non-inductive
SINGLE PULSE ENERGY RATING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ohm Value
Example:
100R = 100Ω
2K40 = 2400Ω
Tolerance
F = 1%
G = 2%
J = 5%
K = 10%
Series
T F S S A 1 0 K 0 J E
Energy Rating
joules
A = 6
B = 9
C = 11
RoHS Compliant
D = 33
E = 44
F = 55
En
er